Reassigned Telephone Number Database Letter of Agency Authorization

Date:

RND Administrator:

By signing below, I certify that I am authorized to act on behalf of and I hereby appoint Interactive Marketing Solutions, Inc as the authorized agent to query the RND on our behalf.

By signing below, I certify Interactive Marketing Solutions, Inc is authorized to act on behalf of as the authorized agent to query the RND on our behalf.

Agent Name: Interactive Marketing Solutions, Inc Contact: Michael Rigano Title: Director, Customer Service Telephone Number: 203-653-2762 Company Email: <u>solutions@ims-dm.com</u>

Client Company Name:
Contact:
Title:
Telephone Number:
Company Email:

I also understand that by signing this document I am not committed to using Interactive Marketing Solutions, Inc as my exclusive agent and may, at my discretion, subscribe to the RND directly and/or use one or more additional Caller Agents.

Client Company Signature:

Title:

Date:



IMS TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Schedule A

Reassigned Telephone Number Database Processing Monthly Processing Schedule and Pricing

Interactive Marketing Solutions (IMS) Corp will process telephone data, which includes telephone number and date of last successful contact, through the Reassigned Telephone Number Database (RND) on behalf of the Customer each month. The Customer will be identified as the owner of the data and be eligible for "Safe Harbor" protection as provided by the FCC.

Please Contact Us for Pricing Details:

Call 203-653-2762 or email Solutions@ims-dm.com